
K. Keerak Judo Day 2024  2024-11-09     MU14-38
Competitors: 10

1

1. Georgi SHIPULIN, Mikado (5.kyu)

9. Mastins SAVINS, JUDO CLUB SENSEI (4.kyu)00 - 10

2

5. Linus LUOTO, TRE (4.kyu)

3

3. Adrian GUSSAROV, Judoakadeemia (5.kyu)

4

7. Markus TIIMAN, Sk Zen (4.kyu)

5

2. Henry PRUULSEN, Spordiklubi Barra (3.kyu)

6

6. Gren ANDRE, Aitado

7
12. Mark VOVK, Mikado (5.kyu)

8

8. Eetu VIITALA, Team Finland (3.kyu)

16. Rihards TETERS - TETEROVSKIS, Aluksne Judo team (3.kyu)01 - 10
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Mastins SAVINS, JUDO CLUB SENSEI

Henry PRUULSEN, Spordiklubi Barra

Linus LUOTO, Tampereen Judo

Adrian GUSSAROV, Judoakadeemia

Rihards TETERS - TETEROVSKIS, Aluksne Judo team

Mark VOVK, Mikado

Markus TIIMAN, Sk Zen

Gren ANDRE, Aitado


